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Picky Platters
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From noon till night these platters are great for grazing.

Each board £80.00 - for up to 8 people

CHEESE BOARD (V)

Selection of cheese, Artisan
crackers/flat bread, Grapes,
Celery, Olive tapenade, Various
pickles/berries/nuts/fruit

PLANT-BASED (PB)

Chargrilled artichokes, Houmous,
Olives, Artisan crackers/flat
bread, Exotic marinated
mushrooms, Sun-dried tomatoes,
Giant caperberries

MEAT

Selection of cured meats Artisan
crackers/flat bread, Olives, Sweet
red-drop peppers, ham hock
terrine, cornichons and pickles

(V) - Vegetarian
(PB) - Plant based

All pricing inc. VAT. Ask about allergens and other dietary requirements, T&Cs apply.



Finger Food 2

Indulge in our ‘Finger Food' - it's more than just a mouthful!
Select
o 3 for £15 per person
o 5 for £24 per person
o 8 for £38 per person

VEGETARIAN & PLANT BASED
Caprese skewers (V)

Macaroni cheese bites (V)
Onion bhaji (PB)

Rainbow falafel (PB)

Vegetable spring rolls (PB)
Spicy sweetcorn fritters (PB)

MEAT
Cheeseburger crostini
Ham hock with red onion chutney

Chicken skewers

FISH

Salmon blini

Salt and pepper squid
Prawn lollipops

NIBBLERS - £4.80 per portion
Choose from Chilli Rice Crackers, Mixed Olives, Baked
and Salted Pistachios/Cashews, Smoked Almonds or Crisps

(V) - Vegetarian
(PB) - Plant based

All pricing inc. VAT. Ask about allergens and other dietary requirements, T&Cs apply.



Drinks List

Ensure a seamless event for you and your guests by pre-ordering drinks

WINE BY THE BOTTLE
BUBBLES

Fontessa Prosecco, Venice, Italy
Pol Roger, Réserve Brut, Champagne, France

WHITE WINE

Ca' di Ponti Grillo, Sicilia, Italy

Conviviale Pinot Grigio, Venice, Italy

Vila Nova Vinho Verde, Vinho Verde, Portugal

RED WINE

Alasia Piemonte, Piedmont, Italy
Sierra Grande Merlot, Valle Central, Chile
Pablo y Walter Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

ROSE

Mirabello Pinot Rosé, Lombardy, Italy
Cotes de Provence Rosé, Provence, France

£35.00
£80.00

£22.00
£24.50
£29.50

£22.00
£24.50
£30.50

£24.00
£38.50

BOTTLED BEER

We offer a variety of Lagers and Pale Ales.
Specific options can vary, enquire for details
330ml Bottle £4.75

SPECIAL OFFER:
Bucket of 12 £48.00

All pricing inc. VAT. Ask about allergens and other dietary requirements, T&Cs apply.



