''' Blooms Yard



Drinks □ made with love ⑤ iii and feel ** good food!

Picky Platters

000

From noon till night these platters are great for grazing.

Each board £80.00 - for up to 8 people



CHEESE BOARD (V)

Selection of cheese, Artisan crackers/flat bread, Grapes, Celery, Olive tapenade, Various pickles/berries/nuts/fruit

•••

PLANT-BASED (PB)

Chargrilled artichokes, Houmous, Olives, Artisan crackers/flat bread, Exotic marinated mushrooms, Sun-dried tomatoes, Giant caperberries

•••

MEAT

Selection of cured meats Artisan crackers/flat bread, Olives, Sweet red-drop peppers, ham hock terrine, cornichons and pickles



(V) - Vegetarian(PB) - Plant based

Finger Food



Indulge in our 'Finger Food' - it's more than just a mouthful! Select

- 3 for £15 per person
- 5 for £24 per person
- 8 for £38 per person

VEGETARIAN & PLANT BASED

Caprese skewers (V)

Macaroni cheese bites (V)

Onion bhaji (PB)

Rainbow falafel (PB)

Vegetable spring rolls (PB)

Spicy sweetcorn fritters (PB)

•••

MEAT

Cheeseburger crostini

Ham hock with red onion chutney

Chicken skewers

• • •

FISH

Salmon blini
Salt and pepper squid
Prawn lollipops

•••

NIBBLERS - £4.80 per portion

Choose from Chilli Rice Crackers, Mixed Olives, Baked and Salted Pistachios/Cashews, Smoked Almonds or Crisps



(V) - Vegetarian(PB) - Plant based

Drinks List

Ensure a seamless event for you and your guests by pre-ordering drinks

7

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

BUBBLES

Fontessa Prosecco, Venice, Italy	£35.00
Pol Roger, Réserve Brut, Champagne, France	£80.00

WHITE WINE

Ca' di Ponti Grillo, Sicilia, Italy	£22.00
Conviviale Pinot Grigio, Venice, Italy	£24.50
Vila Nova Vinho Verde, Vinho Verde, Portugal	£29.50



RED WINE

Alasia Piemonte, Piedmont, Italy	£22.00
Sierra Grande Merlot, Valle Central, Chile	£24.50
Pablo y Walter Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	£30.50

ROSÉ

Mirabello Pinot Rosé, Lombardy, Italy	£24.00
Côtes de Provence Rosé, Provence, France	£38.50





BOTTLED BEER

We offer a variety of Lagers and Pale Ales.

Specific options can vary, enquire for details

330ml Bottle

£4.75

SPECIAL OFFER:

Bucket of 12 £48.00